

C.A.No. 1584 OF 1998

ITEM No.101-B

Court No. 9

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No. 1584 of 1998

ESCORTS FARMS LIMITED

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMISSIONER, KUMAON DIVISION UTTARANCHAL & ORS.Respondent (s)

(With appln.(s) for stay and office report)

Date : 25/11/2003 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Appellant (s)Mr. Manoj Kumar,Adv.  
Mr. Anubhav Kumar,Adv.  
for M/s. Manoj Swarup & Co.,Advs.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Goodwill Indeevar,Adv.

Mr. Surya Kant,Adv.  
Mr. Neeraj K. Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Ashok Kumar Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Avatar Singh Rawat,Addl.AG.  
Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia,Adv.

Ms. Rachna Srivastava,Adv. (N/P)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Not for today.

[ T.I. Rajput ][ Shelly Sengupta ]  
Court Master Court Master